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GEORGETOWN

GEORGETOWN-~SUPER
BuYy

$72,500. super 4 bdrm, slde:
split, garage, fantastic
landscaping, Inground hea-
ted pool, tool shed, gas bar-
beque. 12 baths, covered
patio, privacy fence, J.
Akars 151-0590. B8Y7.52)7.

BUSINESS
TUNITY
$4,000 + stock 1hriving fish
market In Geoargetown’s
downtown area. Price
includes all equipment for
runnting 1he business. Good
lease avallable. J. Clark
341-0590, 877.5237.

QPPOR-

GEORGETOWN SPECIAL
$5.900. Down. See this 2
bedroom brick bung. with
lin, rec rm. nice and clean
and partly broadloomed.
Treed 0} In good area.
You’ll like 1. A. Piatt B77-
5237 or 341.0590.

GEORGETOWN
GAIN

$5.800. down. Immaculate 4
bedroom |arge landscaped
lot. Bright modern kitchen,
den, rec. room. Broad-
foomed 1llving room. L.
Barnstaple 3561-0570 or 877
5177,

BAR.

Brand new super 4 bed.
room brick executive home
oh ' acre with fantastic
view, dining room, dinette,
7 car garage, lavundry room
- maln floor, superlor work.
" manshilp. D. Hobson 877
5237 or 341-0590. :

$53,%00 DELREX BLVD.
Three bedroom bungalow,
rec ropm, den, large kit
chen, very clean estab.
lished area. T. Cooper B77-
5237 or J61-0590,

LOTS &
ACREAGES

FLESHERTON AREA:
$8,000.00 Building lof.
shack, 3 acres.

$£10,000.08 4 Acres, weooded
[y B

$15,000.00 50 Acres, 10 acres
bush, .
$£30.000.00 50 Acres, 5 acres
bush.

5. hrwin 279.8440

10 ACRE BUILDING LOT
$12,900.00, £6,000.00 Down,
located 2 biocks from Dun.
dalk |ust off Hwy, 10
Gently rolling only one at
this price. Mr. Fedele 364.
2109, '

COUNTRY
PROPERTIES

CALEDON HILLS

$43,500 Lovely J bdrm ran-
cher on Y: ac. panoramic
vigw from enlertaining size
\lv & din rgom, w.' o to IQe
cedar deck, beautifyl kit,
dining area. master bdrm
has ensuite, inground hea-
ted pool, dbl a#t garage.
Bill Folkard, 457-5800.

CALEDON HILLS BAR.
GAIN '
458,900, Lovely 3 bdrm
bung on 3 ac ¢lode to Ching
Goll Club, spacious llv &
din rm wliih panoramic
view, lpebrightklt, break.
fast area, Ige stone BBQ,
early possession. Joan Fal-
kard. 457-5000.

100 ACRE HOBBY FARM
$45.000.00, 75 workable 25
wooded 3 bedroom house
byttt 1957, Odder. Bank
barn, creek. Located near
Dundalkx. Mr. Fedele 184
109,

40 ACRES AT VICTORI1A
$50,000 Down. 72 miles
norih of Brampton. Home
bank barn, drive shed,
excellent sotl, beautliul
arca, 3 ponds. Many poasi-
bllllles for enterprising
owner., Horses? Cattle?
Market garden? Country
estate? Joanne Dwinnell,
4575804,

NORTH OF BRAMPTON
$5.900 Down. AWl brick 1
bdrm full bung. ¥ yr old, co-
jour appliances & brdlm
Inc, quiet cres, good famlly
area, immedlate posses-
slon. Best twin In area. Ray
Dwinneil, 457-5800,

A5 ACRES ARTHUR AND @
HWY.
$20,000.00 Down 1o 1 mige.

steel roof 3 bdrm. 14
siorey home needs repalrs.
Good lnvestment. J. Aren.
burg J&4-910%.

BRAMPTON

INCOME

$7,000 Down. lLarge solld
brick twa siorey with
exceptionally high Inceme.
Located near GO traln.
Good flnancing. iImmedlate
possession. Larry Whalen,
4575800,

MADOC H.O.M.E. PLAN
$45,900 Plus low Int land
lease. 4 bdrm, 4 yrs new,
ige llv & din area, super kit,
w. o sllding doors, room
for a garage, qulet sireet,
A% percent mige. E. New-
man, 457-5800.

BRAMALEA

SUPER BARGAIN

Only 34,000 down. 4 bdrm,
N4 yrs new, det house, 2
car parking., basement fin.
ished with bathroom, aver-
sge mige rate of 103 per
cent, poal & dishwasher.
fully fenced. D, Moore, 457-
5800,

DREAMHDUSE

£5.000 Down. Fully delach.
ed, 3 bdrms, family slze llv
& din room. Ige ecat-in kit,
rec room with bar, 7 baths,
completely brdimed and
tasiefully decorated, lovely
garden with patle. Ursula
Stuck, 457.5800.

SPECIAL .

$4,000 Down., Fully de-
tached with extra Ige lol.
Lge brighl klichen. Excel-
lent financing. Early poss-
ession. Maureen Asquith,
457. 58040,

BESY BUY

%5.000 Down. 4 bdrm brick
iownhouse, finlshed rec
room, garage, brdlm, im.
med possession, 15t mig 81,
per ceni. 5. Hundal, 457
5800,

BARGAIN

$5.000 Down. 4 bdrm., 2
storey, garage, 2 baths,
ceniral alr conditloning,
mtg &1a per cent, near Cily
Centre. 1. Cardoszo, 4357
5800 .

EXECUTIVE

588,000 year oid 7 storey, 4
bdrm, ige liv & din, main
floor tamlly roem  with
hearthstone fireplace,
family kltchen with sep
dining area, exfra ige cor.
ner lot, all double garage,
excellet landscaping and
linancing. Ted Kirby, 457-
580Q.

POGL SIZE YARD

$52.750 total price. J bdrm,
4yrs new, lge llv room din.
Ing area, eat-in kitchen, 3
oxtra bdrms in basament,
backy on green belt, axist
g 83 per cent mig,
HOME. Plan. J. New.
man, 457.5800

BRAMALEA GEM
42,500 detached 83« per
cent mortgage, large 4
bdrm. separate dining
roomn, professionally  fin-
ished basarment, clole to
everything. Kulvir Dhillion
457 - 1045,

RARGAIN

£39.900 3 bdrim. bright eat-
inklt, brdlm, w < o fo patlo,
814 per cent long term mig.
Cy Drlver, 457-58040.

BRAMALEA'S LARGEST
SEMI WITH GARAGE
$56,9C0, 1564 8, 11, 4 large
bdrms. Jarge kitchen with
bulll.in dishwasher, sop.
arate dining room, walkout
fram living room fo fenced
yard, completely finished
basement. central air con-
ditloning, 1 car garage, &%
per cent fat. mtge., sacrl-
flce sell, Mike Ryan 4£57.
1085,

MISSISSAUGA

Good barn 54 x 36 x 24 x 31 ¢ MISSISSAUGA MUST

SELLH

125,000 Down buys this
brick detached 4 bedroom 2
storey with 2 car garage,
large kitchen, family room,
fireptace, appilances, pool
table and many other ex.
tras. 9 per cent morigage.
5. Farb 6151170,

DISTRESS SALE: _

£15,000.00 Down, price sia-
shed, 3 yr young exira
large brick bungalow, car
garage, couniry styfe kit
chen has walkout to private
patle & lully fenced yard.
R. Kirchknop!, 27%-8420,

CLARKSON BEAUTY:
$64, 500 .00 Modern detached
& room hame s well decor-
aled, has immaculale prop.
72 bath & rec roam. ldeal for
young family, L. Tallliew.
2798440,

NEAR
FIGUI
$41,000.00 Detached thru
hall, brick back spllt. Sep.
arate dining, brosdloom &
hardwood threout. Func-
tlon styted kitchen with
built In cat area & walkout
o patlo and mature trecd
grounds. Paneliéd rumpus
rm equipped laundry. R.
Gummerson 279.8440,

MISSISSAUGA

MISSISSAUGA BEST BUY
$£57.500.00, 1 Bedroom
bungalow. Large kilchen
with dinette & walkoul,
Flayroom & prof finished
24" x 24" rec room: with bar.
Renovated thruoot, 30° x 157
pool. Large lol. Good finan-
¢cing. Ted Macey. 27%.8440.

MISSISSAUGA BEAUTY
$14,500.00 Down. Gorgeous
1 bedroom bungalow, 2 car
garage. Beautlluly broad.
lopmed deep elch shag in L-
shaped living and dining
rms. Family sized kitchen,
gtass walkout doors to
patio & completely (enced
vard, H. Vrbensky 277 B440.

COUNTRY ESTATE
£170,000.00 Charming 5
bedroom Cape Cod. rock
garcen, beautitul view in 16
acre private park. Eiegani
living roam has rustic lire-
clace, separate {formal din-
ing roam, sun” Froom,
eaclusive areca, J. Bedern
14k 27¥ B440.

MISSISSAUGA BARGAIN
$3.000 D.P. and this spot-
less place (3 yours. 2 bedr.
llv. din. room, all broad.
tpomed, modern kitchen.
fridge and stove includ.
close to shopping, school &
transportatlon. Inca Heiz
8726900,
MISSISSAUGA GO
TRAIN!

18,000 Down, hupe 7 storey

-4 bdrm, large kitchen with

w. o o cedar deck! Lux:
ury brdim. over hardwood!
4 appt + air cond., and
many more extras! Gar-
age, big loti 5Steps to
school. Call Lee Tjoa 821
900

CLARKSON GO TRAIN
£54,900. Beaytiful 3 bdrm,
backsplit bungalow. living

&dining mirror wall, fam.

iy sire kitchen, tinish reg
room plus den or 41h bed-
room. Assyme st mige at
81, per cent. Eugene B822-
49C0.
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877-5159

BRAMALEA—Looking for a great hame In
greal shape at a reasonable price? Let us
shaw you 1his three bedroom brick bunga
low, fInlshed rec room. Dishwasher, stor-
age shed and many exiras. Listed at
452,000 plus tand lease.

ESCAPE TO THE COUNTRY and enjoy
this large 4 bedroom hrick bungalow
Hollywood kltehen, wood-burning lire.
place In llvingroom, 22x)0 rec room with
Ind flreplace. Broadioom 1hroughoul.
150%200 1ot, Just reduced to $69,900. Make
an offer.

EXECUTIVE TOWNHOUSE IN BRAM.
BLE TREE HAMLET —Asking §57,900. for
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